
Name Position Region/AO E-mail
Tammy Sneed HART Director DCF Central Office tammy.sneed@ct.gov
Christa Rider HART Lead 1/ All Offices CHRISTA.RIDER@ct.gov
Melanie Kmetz HART  Liaison 1/Bridgeport/Norwalk melanie.kmetz@ct.gov
Fernanda DeSousa HART Liaison 1/Bridgeport/Norwalk FERNANDA.DESOUSA@CT.GOV
Elizabeth Wojtyniak HART Lead 2/ Milford & New Haven ELIZABETH.WOJTYNIAK@ct.gov
Tricia Falcone HART Liaison 2/Milford TRICIA.FALCONE@ct.gov
Dinise Starks HART Liaison 2/ New Haven DINISE.STARKS@ct.gov
Catherine Gonillo HART Lead 3/ Middletown CATHERINE.GONILLO@ct.gov
Michele Gargiulo HART Liaison 3/Middletown Michele.gargiulo@ct.gov
Kimberly Natoli HART Liaison 3/Middletown kimberly.natoli@ct.gov 
Maura Harding HART Liaison 3/ Middletown MAURA.HARDING@ct.gov
Catherine  Cooper HART Lead 3/Norwich catherine.cooper@ct.gov
Thea Korytkowski HART Liaison 3/ Norwich THEA.KORYTKOWSKI@ct.gov
Melissa B Martin HART Liaison  3/Norwich melissa.b.martin@ct.gov
Emily Morse HART Lead 3/ Willimantic emily.morse@ct.gov
Susan Kristoff HART Liaison 3/Willimantic susan.kristoff@ct.gov
Katherine Orlando HART Liaison 3/Willimantic katherine.orlando@ct.gov
Kristen Oliver HART Lead 4/ Hartford & Manchester kristen.oliver@ct.gov
Heather Czerwinski HART Liaison 4/Hartford HEATHER.CZERWINSKI@ct.gov
Eduardo Rivera HART Liaison 4/Hartford eduardo.rivera@ct.gov
Sophia Genus HART Liaison 4/Manchester SOPHIA.GENUS@ct.gov
Rebecca Fournier HART Liaison 4/ Manchester REBECCA.FOURNIER@ct.gov
Joseph Arsenault HART Lead 5/All Offices JOSEPH.ARSENAULT@ct.gov
Trish Cannizzaro HART Liaison 5/Danbury trish.cannizzaro@ct.gov
Jennifer Humphreys HART Liaison 5/Danbury jennifer.humphreys@ct.gov
Trish Cannizzaro HART Liaison 5/ Danbury TRISH.CANNIZZARO@ct.gov
Natalie Smith HART Liaison 5/ Torrington NATALIE.SMITH@ct.gov
Leah Chapin HART Liaison 5/Torrington leah.chapin@ct.gov
Kelly Bronk HART Liaison 5/Waterbury kelly.bronk@ct.gov
Kimberly Zarillo HART Liaison 5/ Waterbury KIMBERLY.ZARILLO@ct.gov
Melissa Milardo HART Lead 6/ Meriden & New Britain MELISSA.MILARDO@ct.gov
Colleen Kaplan HART Lead Back-up 6/ Meriden & New Britain COLLEEN.KAPLAN@ct.gov
Nancy Reyes HART Liaison 6/Meriden nancy.a.reyes@ct.gov
Kendra Labrie HART Liaison  6/New Britain kendra.labrie@ct.gov
Kimberly Lisitano HART Liaison 6/New Britain kimberly.lisitano@ct.gov
Todd Lowe HART Liaison 6/New Britain TODD.LOWE@ct.gov
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